Each working day shall consist of one hours of practical work and two hour theory. 

o    COURSE FEE :- 

Category Sub - Category Fees to be paid 

A 

Students who have been 
admitted in Savitribai Phule 
Pune University or Its 
affiliated Colleges 

A-1 : Indian 
Students 

Rs. 5,155/- 
(Rupees Five Thousand One hundred 
Fifty Five only) 

A-2 : International 
Students 

Rs. 15,155/- 
(Rupees Fifteen thousand One hundred 
Fifty Five only) 
*International Students should apply 
through International Centre, SPPU. 

B 
Others (Indian Nationals : 
Not included in above A-1 & 
A-2 Category)  

B : Others 
(i.e. Only Indian 
Nationals) 

Rs. 10,155/- 
(Rupees Ten Thousand One Hundred 
Fifty Five Only) 

o MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION AND EXAMINATION :-  

Medium of instruction at the certificate course in gym instructor & gym management course will 

be Marathi and/ or English and question papers shall be set in Marathi and English. 

o ELIGIBILITY OF ADMISSION :-